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July 8, Monday Arrival in Córdoba* – Arrival at homestays

July 9, Tuesday Welcome dinner with Resident Director

July 10, Wednesday Orientation session, welcome lunch and city tour

July 11, Thursday First day of classes

July 12, Friday Day trip to Estancia El Rosal**

July 17, Wednesday Speaking Partners meeting

July 18, Thursday Argentine cooking workshop

July 26, Friday Day trip to Alta Gracia**

July 31, Wednesday Speaking Partners meeting

August 2, Friday Farewell dinner party

August 6, Tuesday Final exams

August 7, Wednesday Program and housing ends

NOTES:

* Please be aware that nearly all flights to Argentina from the U.S. are overnight. Students flying
from the U.S. should plan to depart the day before Orientation and arrive in Córdoba no later
than 6:00 pm on the first day of Orientation.

** Trip dates/destinations and holidays/vacation are subject to change. Please note that trips
posted on this calendar are mandatory for all students.
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